
2024-2025 School Year

Tuition & Fees Schedule

2024-2025 Nitty Gritty Preschool Studio Annual Tuition

Full day program (M-F 8:00-3:15 PM): $20,475

Half day program (M-F 8:00-1:00 PM): $17,850

Sibling Discount: A $1,000.00 sibling discount will be applied for each additional child enrolled. The Sibling
Discount is applied to each younger student and is only applicable when more than one child in the same
family is enrolled during the same school year.

After Care Program: (M-F 3:15-5:00 PM): $4500

Materials Fee: $200

Families can select from 3 different payment plans
1. A one-time July payment
2. Two payments in July and January
3. A monthly option for the duration of the school year, starting in July

Breakdown details and processing fees below. Sample calculations are all displayed for the full day program.

First Child Second Child Third Child Due Date

Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit 1 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 Due Upon Enrollment

Annual Tuition Full Day Program $20,475 $20,475 $20,475

Less Sibling Discount ($1,000) ($2,000)

Annual Tuition2

(After Applicable Discounts) $20,475 $19,475 $18,475

Less Enrollment Deposit Paid ($1,500) ($1,500) ($1,500)

Remaining Annual Tuition
+ Materials Fee

$18,975
$200

$17,975
$200

$16,975
$200

Due Per Payment Plan

Monthly Plan Fee (Payment Plan B & C)3
$390 or
$590 Due Per Payment Plan

3 The Monthly Plan Fee applies to families on Payment Plan B & C; it is an additional charge for the administrative cost
of processing payments on a repeated basis.

California State License #414002520 -1/2024

2 The Annual Tuition covers the core instructional program. It does not include electronics, supplies, field trips, which are
all in addition to the Annual Tuition.

1 The Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit is applied evenly towards all month’s payment of the school year.



2024-2025 School Year

Tuition & Fees Schedule

Payment Plan A for Full Day Program (1 Payment)

Description First Child Second Child Third Child Due Date

Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 Due Upon Enrollment

Remaining Annual Tuition
+ Materials Fee

$18,975
$200

$17,975
$200

$16,975
$200

July 15, 2024

Payment Plan B for Full Day Program (2 Payments)

Description First Child Second Child Third Child Due Date

Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 Due Upon Enrollment

½ Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 1) $9,487.50 $8,987.50 $8,487.50

Monthly Payments Processing Fee
+ Materials Fee

$390
$200

$390
$200

$390
$200

$10,077.50 $9,577.50 $9,077.50 July 15, 2024

½ Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 2) $9,487.50 $8,987.50 $8,487.5 January 15, 2025
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2024-2025 School Year

Tuition & Fees Schedule

Payment Plan C for Full Day Program (11 Payments)

Description First Child Second Child Third Child Due Date

Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 Due Upon Enrollment

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 1) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543

Monthly Payments Processing Fee
+ Materials Fee

$590
$200

$590
$200

$590
$200

$2,515 $2,424 $2,333 July 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 2) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 August 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 3) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 September 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 4) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 October 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 5) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 November 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 6) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 December 15, 2024

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 7) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 January 15, 2025

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 8) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 February 15, 2025

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 9) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 March 15, 2025

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 10) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 April 15, 2025

1/11 Remaining Annual Tuition (Payment 11) $1,725 $1,634 $1,543 May 15, 2025
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